PremierWave® EN Embedded System on Module Data Sheet   1
Key Features
• The only complete, dual band radio, integrated solution
in a compact form factor
• Up to 921 Kbps Serial Interface
• USB 2.0 Full Speed(host and device), High Speed SPI
(Master/Slave)
• 9 Configurable Pins

United States via e-mail at sales@lantronix.com or
call OEM sales support at 800-422-7055
Ordering Information
PEN100100A-01 PremierWave EN 802.11 abgn Device
Server with internal Antenna, BULK
  - Minimum order quantity 10 units
  - Available Now
PEN10010SA-01 PremierWave EN 802.11 abgn Device
Server with internal Antenna,
SAMPLE
  - Order quantities of up to 10
  - Available Now
PEN10010NA-01 PremierWave EN 802.11 abgn Device
Server without internal antenna,
BULK
  - Minimum order quantity 10 units
  - Available Now
PEN10010NASA-01 PremierWave EN 802.11 abgn Device
Server without internal antenna,
SAMPLE
  - Order quantities of up to 10
  - Available Now